
 

Iced Americano 12oz        3.50
Iced Latte 12oz         

Chai Latte 12oz         3.95
Hot Chocolate plain 12oz       
Loaded Hot Chocolate      4.50

coffee & hot drinks

Americano 12oz                 
Latte 12oz                    
Cappuccino 12oz                   
Mocha 12oz                    
Flat White 8oz
Cafetiere for 1/for 2 (no decaf available)                              
Dairy Free
                                       

 

Decaf available - just ask!

soft drinks
Not included in Full English Deal*

Bundaberg Ginger Beer*     3.95
Dandelion & Burdock*      3.50
Elderflower Presse*       3.25
Coca Cola | Diet Coke      2.75
Fanta Orange | Sprite      2.75
Marlish Mineral Water      2.50
still | sparkling
Freshly Squeezed Orange     3.95
Pressed Cloudy Apple      3.50
Kids Cartons         1.75

 

       

DRINKS

Tea 18oz Pot ‘Farrers’       2.50
Tea Pigs 18oz pot         
Earl Grey Strong | Super Fruit | Mao Feng Green |
Peppermint

Alpro Soya | Oatly
Monin Syrups              
Gingerbread | Hazelnut | Vanilla | Caramel

cream, marshmallows & flake

0.50

0.50

3.50
3.95
3.75
3.75

  3.25

3.75

2.95

3.75

3.50/6.00

Summer berries 
Blackcurrant  
Apple & mango

Les Petits Cailloux (white)                 5.95
Les Cerises (red)                                                                    5.95

Loweswater Gold        4.95
Tractor Shed Clocker Stout       4.95

Local Ale 500ml bottles

Wine 175ml Glass

alcohol

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

+ Cakes

All  the meat on our menu is  sourced from trusted local 
farms and expertly prepared by our in house butchery 
team.

locally sourced 

I’m
C u mbr ia n

*More? Artisan Bakery - Staveley,  Kendal
*Claire’s Handmade - Wigton
*Cumbrian Ales - Hawkshead, Ambleside
*Mr Vikkis -  Penrith
*Tractor Shed Brewery - Workington
*Bruce & Luke’s - Carl isle
*John Watt - Carl isle
*Stephensons Dairy - Morecambe
*The Lakes Eggs - Stainton
*Fyne Fish – Cockermouth
*Farrers - Kendal

Also featuring on our menu:

homemade
scones

Fruit  3.75 
Cheese  3.75 

traybakes & 
cakes
Please take a look in 
the counter
for today’s availability 
& pricing 

rate us on tripadvisor!


